YouthField Assets
2023

land - 4 acres

land improvements, elect, water, sewer, wifi
Fence, gate, porta potties

parking lots

Pavillions covered picnic

paintball gear
paintball shack
sno cone shack

5 other covered picnick areas

3 paintball parks
outdoor sports areas
garage

golf cart, mower
tools in garage

tool trailer #4

tools in trailer

tools #6 w bldg
hardware #5 w bldg
shop #7 bldg and eq
bird aviary w animals
farm w animals
small cabin

log cabin w furnishings
Irg cabin

5th wheel RV

fema RV

Irg 5th wheel RV

TIPI and furnishings
covered wagon

4 work trailers

pole barn

large RV 2 pull outs
36 ft RV

zip line

church bldg w furnishings

all outdoor signs
archery eq & bldg
church storage &bldg
golf eq & bldg
storage 4b & bldg

all fixed assets

24000

11,000

3000
20000
10000

12,500

4000
2500
5000
9000
5000
4000
7500
2500
3000
3500
8500
6500
4500
9000
8000
6000
21000
9000
4000
5000
9000
7500
1500
5500
2000
3500
3200
10500

140000

5500
3500
3000
2000
1500

406,200

monthly income

monthly income
monthly income
monthly income
monthly income

monthly income
monthly income

monthly income

425

600
425
425
600

600
500

3575



