YouthField Assets

2023

land - 4 acres	24000	
land improvements, elect, water, sewer, wifi	11,000	
Fence, gate, porta potties	3000	
parking lots	20000	
Pavillions covered picnic	10000	
paintball gear	12,500	
paintball shack	4000	
sno cone shack	2500	
5 other covered picnick areas	5000	
3 paintball parks	9000	
outdoor sports areas	5000	
garage	4000	
golf cart, mower	7500	
tools in garage	2500	
tool trailer #4	3000	
tools in trailer	3500	
tools #6 w bldg	8500	
hardware #5 w bldg	6500	
shop #7 bldg and eq	4500	
bird aviary w animals	9000	
farm w animals	8000	
small cabin	6000 monthly i	ncome 425
log cabin w furnishings	21000	
Irg cabin	9000 monthly i	ncome 600
5th wheel RV	4000 monthly i	
fema RV	5000 monthly i	ncome 425
Irg 5th wheel RV	9000 monthly i	ncome 600
TIPI and furnishings	7500	
covered wagon	1500	
4 work trailers	5500	
pole barn	2000	
large RV 2 pull outs	3500 monthly i	ncome 600
36 ft RV	3200 monthly i	
zip line	10500	
church bldg w furnishings	140000	
all outdoor signs	5500	
archery eq & bldg	3500	
church storage &bldg	3000	
golf eq & bldg	2000	
storage 4b & bldg	1500	

monthly income

all fixed assets 406,200 3575